Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

7) CURRENT RATING: 2.5A MAXIMUM
8) DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 2500V/MIL
9) WHEN ORDERING, USE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM DESCRIBED
    TO DETERMINE NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS REQUIRED
10) CABLE WIDTH= (NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS +1 ) X 0.050"
DASH
TWO DIGIT NUMBER INDICATING TOTAL
NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS.
SPACE
CHARACTER INDICATING REVISION
LEVEL OF SPECIFICATION DRAWING.
Non RoHS Part Numbering System
PS-1636-XX C
DASH
TWO DIGIT NUMBER INDICATING TOTAL
NUMBER OF CONDUCTORS.
SPACE
CHARACTER INDICATING REVISION
LEVEL OF SPECIFICATION DRAWING.
RoHS Part Numbering System
PSR1636-XX C
"R" INDICATES CABLE IS RoHS COMPLIANTINDICATES DRAWING SPECIFICATION
FOR 1.27MM PITCH BULK CABLE
WITH PIN #1 DESIGNATED AS TINNED.
i.e. PS-1636-20 C
( INDICATES 20 POS. CABLE, 1.27MM PITCH ,
         COND. #1 TINNED )
INDICATES DRAWING SPECIFICATION
FOR 1.27MM PITCH BULK CABLE
WITH PIN #1 DESIGNATED AS TINNED.
i.e. PSR1636-20 C
( INDICATES 20 POS. CABLE, 1.27MM PITCH,
         COND. #1 TINNED, RoHS COMPLIANT )
A Johnson Electric Company
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION NOTICE
This document and the designs, specifications, and engineering